

## TOWN OF DILLON ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE IN PERSON MEETING

Dillon Town Hall | 275 Lake Dillon Drive | Dillon, Colorado Wednesday, May 10, 2023 | 5:30 p.m. <u>AGENDA</u>

- 1. Call to Order and Roll Call
- 2. Public Financing Agreements Education, Butler | Snow
- 3. Uptown 240 Update
- 4. Other Business
- 5. Citizen / Guest Comments
- 6. Next Meeting on June 14, 2023 @ 5:30 p.m.

NOTE: Public hearings are not held during Town Council Work Sessions. The public is invited to attend the Work Session and listen to the Council's discussion. However, the Council is not required to take public comments during Work Sessions. At the discretion of the Council, public comment may be allowed if time permits and, if allowed, public comment may be limited. No formal action will be taken by the Town Council at its Work Session.